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                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 16, 2023
                                           
              ========== Girls Varsity D1 Combined Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    52  Madison West                        (19:55.9  99:39.3 0:41.7)
==================================================
  1      5  Celia Wallace           12   19:37.1
  2      9  Charlotte Fleming       9    19:53.0
  3     10  Quinn Mangerson         10   19:55.1
  4     12  Audrey Culp             9    19:55.3
  5     16  Anna Wickizer           12   20:18.8
  6   ( 17) Violette Culp           12   20:22.4
  7   ( 21) Sophie Stephenson       12   20:35.5

  2.    79  Kaukauna                            (20:11.6  100:57.9 1:37.6)
==================================================
  1      3  Sydney Fauske           12   19:17.8
  2      6  Reese Fauske            10   19:39.1
  3     18  McKenna Lowe            11   20:23.0
  4     24  Jenna Kinas             10   20:42.6
  5     28  Rohan Flanagan          12   20:55.4
  6   ( 36) Lauren Pruno            11   21:11.1
  7   ( 59) Tori Fischer            12   22:01.1

  3.   111  Stevens Point                       (20:29.7  102:28.2 1:50.6)
==================================================
  1      4  Tessa Bruckhart         9    19:32.9
  2      8  Sarah Hopp              12   19:50.1
  3     19  Jalyssa Groskreutz      11   20:24.7
  4     39  Reece Przekurat         10   21:17.0
  5     41  Skyler Hanson           9    21:23.5
  6   ( 55) Amelia Castleberg       10   21:49.0
  7   ( 57) Lauren Johnson          10   21:51.7

  4.   118  Waunakee                            (20:30.5  102:32.3 2:13.2)
==================================================
  1      2  Cianna Wipperfurth      11   19:17.4
  2     13  Emily Berger            10   19:58.7
  3     27  Megan Collins           9    20:48.9
  4     29  Rachel Gregorich        11   20:56.7
  5     47  Carla Schwitters        12   21:30.6
  6   ( 52) Ella Davis              10   21:45.0
  7   ( 68) Jillian Borgelt         11   22:22.3

  5.   157  Shawano Community                   (20:56.7  104:43.3 1:39.9)
==================================================
  1     14  Bailey Hendricks        10   20:02.7
  2     25  Grace Chelberg          12   20:42.8
  3     26  Lilly Guenther          12   20:46.7
  4     42  Adalyn Barkley          11   21:28.5
  5     50  Maci Beyer              10   21:42.6
  6   ( 63) Anabelle Schroeder      10   22:15.3
  7   ( 95) Arica Preston           9    24:34.1

  6.   158  De Pere                             (20:54.1  104:30.1 1:54.8)
==================================================
  1     11  Jessica Rolain          12   19:55.2
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  2     20  Hope Dragseth           12   20:30.9
  3     22  Bella Heideman          10   20:37.0
  4     49  Katherine Pahl          11   21:37.0
  5     56  Kassidy Hutjens         9    21:50.0
  6   ( 66) Addison Klubertanz      10   22:19.2
  7   ( 80) Sarah Dahlquist         11   23:29.1

  7.   176  Wausau West                         (21:04.0  105:19.9 2:20.4)
==================================================
  1      7  Elexa Marciniak         11   19:43.6
  2     30  Celia Sinz              11   20:57.6
  3     31  Leah Ottosen            12   20:59.1
  4     48  Claire Chellevold       10   21:35.6
  5     60  Victoria Myers          12   22:04.0
  6   ( 67) Madi Phelps             12   22:19.9
  7   ( 77) Lauren Edwards          12   22:58.7

  8.   188  Eau Claire Memorial                 (21:13.5  106:07.4 0:50.2)
==================================================
  1     23  Lindsay Berg            11   20:40.0
  2     34  Ava Wozney              12   21:05.8
  3     40  Charlotte Willems       11   21:21.3
  4     45  Elyse Thomas            9    21:30.1
  5     46  Adeline Viergutz        11   21:30.2
  6   ( 54) Avery Lentz             11   21:48.2
  7   ( 62) Nora Mecikalski         11   22:07.0

  9.   219  Medford Area                        (21:17.8  106:28.9 3:27.5)
==================================================
  1      1  Meredith Richter        12   18:59.5
  2     32  Lindsay Kahn            10   21:01.0
  3     53  Mallory Richter         10   21:46.1
  4     64  Ella Daniels            12   22:15.3
  5     69  Morgan Liske            10   22:27.0
  6   ( 72) Ella Dassow             11   22:41.8
  7   ( 76) Willlow Dassow          9    22:58.4

 10.   316  Wausau East                         (22:31.4  112:37.0 2:45.0)
==================================================
  1     37  Elliana Graham          9    21:13.1
  2     43  Lily Hoenisch           9    21:28.6
  3     70  Audrie Schmitt          11   22:32.4
  4     79  Margaret Bennett        10   23:24.8
  5     87  McKaea Taylor           9    23:58.1
  6   ( 98) Anja Oestreich          9    24:57.2

 11.   322  River Falls                         (22:35.3  112:56.4 2:52.3)
==================================================
  1     35  Olive Halvorson         10   21:09.2
  2     44  Lilly Jensen            12   21:28.7
  3     71  Afton Gillis            10   22:35.0
  4     83  Anna Weyer              11   23:42.0
  5     89  Abigail Treichel        10   24:01.5
  6   (104) Dianna Lother           10   25:37.5
  7   (106) Rachel Winter           12   26:38.7

 12.   324  Lakeland Union                      (22:39.9  113:19.3 3:40.8)
==================================================
  1     33  Stella Meza             11   21:01.5
  2     38  Ada Ernst               11   21:14.2
  3     65  Sherri Handeland        11   22:16.5
  4     92  Kristiana Clay          11   24:04.8
  5     96  Emma Smith              12   24:42.3
  6   (101) Miranda Schneider       9    25:13.0
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 13.   357  Eau Claire North                    (23:04.0  115:19.9 4:15.9)
==================================================
  1     15  Katie Rassbach          12   20:05.9
  2     78  Linnea Mowinckel        12   23:12.1
  3     82  Claire Gannon           12   23:41.5
  4     88  Ella Cesafsky           10   23:58.6
  5     94  Teresa Luedtke          12   24:21.8
  6   (100) AMY KOEHLER             10   25:10.1

 14.   395  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            (23:33.6  117:47.8 3:35.3)
==================================================
  1     51  Allison Jahns           11   21:44.7
  2     58  Mackenzie Keip          9    21:53.1
  3     84  Josaphine Adamski       9    23:42.1
  4     99  Jordyn Coder            11   25:07.9
  5    103  Emma Rokus              12   25:20.0
  6   (105) Maggie Kozlowski        11   25:46.5
  7   (107) Sophie Feidt            11   28:29.6

 15.   399  Rhinelander                         (23:22.7  116:53.3 1:02.4)
==================================================
  1     73  Leah Jamison            12   22:47.6
  2     74  Sophia Miljevich        11   22:51.3
  3     81  Kara Monk               9    23:35.8
  4     85  Maria Hubler            12   23:48.6
  5     86  Ella Miljevich          9    23:50.0
  6   ( 90) Brynn Teter             11   24:02.3
  7   ( 91) Hayley Schiek           9    24:03.8

 16.   428  Appleton East                       (23:51.3  119:16.1 3:10.8)
==================================================
  1     61  Addison Baier           9    22:04.8
  2     75  Evie Eidemiller         9    22:53.0
  3     93  Audrey Loritz           11   24:18.6
  4     97  Molly Peterson          10   24:44.1
  5    102  Lyla Pingel             10   25:15.6

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Girls Varsity D1 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Meredith Richter 12 Medford Area 18:59.5 6:07
2 2 Cianna Wipperfurth 11 Waunakee 19:17.4 6:13
3 3 Sydney Fauske 12 Kaukauna 19:17.8 6:13
4 4 Tessa Bruckhart 9 Stevens Point 19:32.9 6:18
5 5 Celia Wallace 12 Madison West 19:37.1 6:19
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6 6 Reese Fauske 10 Kaukauna 19:39.1 6:20
7 7 Elexa Marciniak 11 Wausau West 19:43.6 6:21
8 8 Sarah Hopp 12 Stevens Point 19:50.1 6:24
9 9 Charlotte Fleming 9 Madison West 19:53.0 6:24

10 10 Quinn Mangerson 10 Madison West 19:55.1 6:25
11 11 Jessica Rolain 12 De Pere 19:55.2 6:25
12 12 Audrey Culp 9 Madison West 19:55.3 6:25
13 13 Emily Berger 10 Waunakee 19:58.7 6:26
14 14 Bailey Hendricks 10 Shawano Community 20:02.7 6:28
15 15 Katie Rassbach 12 Eau Claire North 20:05.9 6:29
16 16 Anna Wickizer 12 Madison West 20:18.8 6:33
17 17 Violette Culp 12 Madison West 20:22.4 6:34
18 18 McKenna Lowe 11 Kaukauna 20:23.0 6:34
19 19 Jalyssa Groskreutz 11 Stevens Point 20:24.7 6:35
20 20 Hope Dragseth 12 De Pere 20:30.9 6:37
21 Lillian L'Esperance 11 Antigo 20:32.2 6:37
22 21 Sophie Stephenson 12 Madison West 20:35.5 6:38
23 22 Bella Heideman 10 De Pere 20:37.0 6:39
24 23 Lindsay Berg 11 Eau Claire Memorial 20:40.0 6:40
25 24 Jenna Kinas 10 Kaukauna 20:42.6 6:40
26 25 Grace Chelberg 12 Shawano Community 20:42.8 6:40
27 26 Lilly Guenther 12 Shawano Community 20:46.7 6:42
28 27 Megan Collins 9 Waunakee 20:48.9 6:42
29 28 Rohan Flanagan 12 Kaukauna 20:55.4 6:45
30 29 Rachel Gregorich 11 Waunakee 20:56.7 6:45
31 30 Celia Sinz 11 Wausau West 20:57.6 6:45
32 Natalie Schoer 11 Madison West 20:58.8 6:46
33 31 Leah Ottosen 12 Wausau West 20:59.1 6:46
34 32 Lindsay Kahn 10 Medford Area 21:01.0 6:46
35 33 Stella Meza 11 Lakeland Union 21:01.5 6:47
36 Olivia Stedl 11 Pulaski 21:03.1 6:47
37 34 Ava Wozney 12 Eau Claire Memorial 21:05.8 6:48
38 35 Olive Halvorson 10 River Falls 21:09.2 6:49
39 36 Lauren Pruno 11 Kaukauna 21:11.1 6:50
40 37 Elliana Graham 9 Wausau East 21:13.1 6:50
41 38 Ada Ernst 11 Lakeland Union 21:14.2 6:51
42 39 Reece Przekurat 10 Stevens Point 21:17.0 6:51
43 40 Charlotte Willems 11 Eau Claire Memorial 21:21.3 6:53
44 41 Skyler Hanson 9 Stevens Point 21:23.5 6:54
45 42 Adalyn Barkley 11 Shawano Community 21:28.5 6:55
46 43 Lily Hoenisch 9 Wausau East 21:28.6 6:55
47 44 Lilly Jensen 12 River Falls 21:28.7 6:55
48 45 Elyse Thomas 9 Eau Claire Memorial 21:30.1 6:56
49 46 Adeline Viergutz 11 Eau Claire Memorial 21:30.2 6:56
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50 47 Carla Schwitters 12 Waunakee 21:30.6 6:56
51 48 Claire Chellevold 10 Wausau West 21:35.6 6:57
52 49 Katherine Pahl 11 De Pere 21:37.0 6:58
53 50 Maci Beyer 10 Shawano Community 21:42.6 7:00
54 51 Allison Jahns 11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 21:44.7 7:00
55 52 Ella Davis 10 Waunakee 21:45.0 7:01

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Girls Varsity D1 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 53 Mallory Richter 10 Medford Area 21:46.1 7:01
57 54 Avery Lentz 11 Eau Claire Memorial 21:48.2 7:02
58 55 Amelia Castleberg 10 Stevens Point 21:49.0 7:02
59 56 Kassidy Hutjens 9 De Pere 21:50.0 7:02
60 57 Lauren Johnson 10 Stevens Point 21:51.7 7:03
61 58 Mackenzie Keip 9 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 21:53.1 7:03
62 59 Tori Fischer 12 Kaukauna 22:01.1 7:06
63 60 Victoria Myers 12 Wausau West 22:04.0 7:07
64 61 Addison Baier 9 Appleton East 22:04.8 7:07
65 62 Nora Mecikalski 11 Eau Claire Memorial 22:07.0 7:08
66 63 Anabelle Schroeder 10 Shawano Community 22:15.3 7:10
67 64 Ella Daniels 12 Medford Area 22:15.3 7:10
68 65 Sherri Handeland 11 Lakeland Union 22:16.5 7:11
69 66 Addison Klubertanz 10 De Pere 22:19.2 7:12
70 Ashley Miller 10 Stevens Point 22:19.8 7:12
71 67 Madi Phelps 12 Wausau West 22:19.9 7:12
72 Kyla Laabs 11 Kaukauna 22:20.2 7:12
73 68 Jillian Borgelt 11 Waunakee 22:22.3 7:13
74 69 Morgan Liske 10 Medford Area 22:27.0 7:14
75 Morgan Dewey 10 Eau Claire Memorial 22:30.4 7:15
76 70 Audrie Schmitt 11 Wausau East 22:32.4 7:16
77 71 Afton Gillis 10 River Falls 22:35.0 7:17
78 72 Ella Dassow 11 Medford Area 22:41.8 7:19
79 73 Leah Jamison 12 Rhinelander 22:47.6 7:21
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80 74 Sophia Miljevich 11 Rhinelander 22:51.3 7:22
81 75 Evie Eidemiller 9 Appleton East 22:53.0 7:22
82 76 Willlow Dassow 9 Medford Area 22:58.4 7:24
83 77 Lauren Edwards 12 Wausau West 22:58.7 7:24
84 Haylee Rusch 11 Seymour 23:07.6 7:27
85 78 Linnea Mowinckel 12 Eau Claire North 23:12.1 7:29
86 79 Margaret Bennett 10 Wausau East 23:24.8 7:33
87 80 Sarah Dahlquist 11 De Pere 23:29.1 7:34
88 81 Kara Monk 9 Rhinelander 23:35.8 7:36
89 82 Claire Gannon 12 Eau Claire North 23:41.5 7:38
90 83 Anna Weyer 11 River Falls 23:42.0 7:38
91 84 Josaphine Adamski 9 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 23:42.1 7:38
92 85 Maria Hubler 12 Rhinelander 23:48.6 7:40
93 86 Ella Miljevich 9 Rhinelander 23:50.0 7:41
94 Charlotte Van Der Nest 9 Merrill 23:56.2 7:43
95 87 McKaea Taylor 9 Wausau East 23:58.1 7:43
96 88 Ella Cesafsky 10 Eau Claire North 23:58.6 7:44
97 89 Abigail Treichel 10 River Falls 24:01.5 7:44
98 90 Brynn Teter 11 Rhinelander 24:02.3 7:45
99 91 Hayley Schiek 9 Rhinelander 24:03.8 7:45

100 92 Kristiana Clay 11 Lakeland Union 24:04.8 7:46
101 Aubrey Kopling 11 De Pere 24:13.9 7:48
102 93 Audrey Loritz 11 Appleton East 24:18.6 7:50
103 94 Teresa Luedtke 12 Eau Claire North 24:21.8 7:51
104 95 Arica Preston 9 Shawano Community 24:34.1 7:55
105 Luciana Grage 11 Rhinelander 24:39.8 7:57
106 Kylie Potvin 12 Medford Area 24:40.7 7:57
107 96 Emma Smith 12 Lakeland Union 24:42.3 7:58
108 97 Molly Peterson 10 Appleton East 24:44.1 7:58
109 Clare Heuss 12 Antigo 24:50.2 8:00
110 98 Anja Oestreich 9 Wausau East 24:57.2 8:02

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Girls Varsity D1 Combined ==========
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Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
111 99 Jordyn Coder 11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 25:07.9 8:06
112 100 Amy Koehler 10 Eau Claire North 25:10.1 8:07
113 101 Miranda Schneider 9 Lakeland Union 25:13.0 8:07
114 102 Lyla Pingel 10 Appleton East 25:15.6 8:08
115 103 Emma Rokus 12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 25:20.0 8:10
116 104 Dianna Lother 10 River Falls 25:37.5 8:15
117 Mikenzie Pennings 11 Seymour 25:44.7 8:18
118 105 Maggie Kozlowski 11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 25:46.5 8:18
119 Mia Smith 11 Merrill 26:00.7 8:23
120 Danielle Schielke 11 Merrill 26:16.4 8:28
121 106 Rachel Winter 12 River Falls 26:38.7 8:35
122 Alexandra Tingo 9 Seymour 26:44.7 8:37
123 Elena Lester 12 River Falls 27:18.8 8:48
124 107 Sophie Feidt 11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 28:29.6 9:11
125 Brooklyn Kragenbrink 12 Merrill 28:36.0 9:13
126 Adelena Hartjes 10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 28:56.9 9:20

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


